Bryant Parks Youth Sports D
Code of Conduct BRYANT

Parks

Mission Statement:

To provide a positive and supportive environment for young athletes to develop their skills and
character.

Expectations:
For Athletes:

1.
2.
3.
4.

5

Respect teammates, opponents, coaches, and officials
Follow rules and instructions

No bullying, teasing, or harassment

No inappropriate language or behavior

Win with humility, lose with grace

For Cc;aches.'

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Set a positive example

Teach sportsmanship and respect

No yelling, intimidation or abuse

Focus on development, not just winning
Provide a safe and supportive environment

For Parents/Guardians:

abrwn =

Support your child and their team

Respect coaches, officials and opposing teams
No sideline coaching or criticism

Encourage good sportsmanship and effort
Communicate concerns in a respectful manner

Consequences:

1.

Verbal Warning

2. Game Suspension
3.
4. Expulsion from all Bryant Parks programming

Season Suspension

Acknowledgement:

I/'We have read and understood the code of conduct for Bryant Parks Youth Sports and agree to
abide by its expectations. I/We understand that failure to comply may result in the listed
consequences.

Signature:

Athlete

Parent/Guardian

Coach/Asst. Coach



